

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 893 OF 2005

ASHISH CHADHA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ASHA KUMARI AND ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay, intervention, permission to
file rejoinder affidavit and office report)

Date: 12/10/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI

For Appellant(s) Ms. Meenakshi Arora, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Naresh K. Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Pragati Neekhra ,Adv
Mr. Suryanaryana Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

It is stated that Mr. P.S. Patwalia, learned
senior counsel, who is to appear in this case on
behalf of respondent no.1, is unwell.

As prayed, put up after two weeks.

(Neetu Khajuria)
Sr.P.A.

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Court Master